
 

 

 

 

 

COUNTY BOARD MEETINGS 
 

2020 Schedule 
 
 

Thursday, January 16 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, January 21 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, February 20 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, February 25 7:30 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, March 19 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, March 24 7:30 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, April 16 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, April 21 7:00 p.m. Organizational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, May 21 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, May 26 7:30 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, June 18 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, June 23 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, July 23 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, July 28 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room  
 
Thursday, August 13 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, August 18 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, September 10 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, September 15 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Thursday, October 15 7:00 p.m. Educational Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
Tuesday, October 20 7:00 p.m. Annual Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Tuesday, November 10 8:00 p.m. Budget Hearing Courthouse Assembly Room 
Thursday, November 12 7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
 
Tuesday, December 15 7:00 p.m. Edu. & Regular Meeting Courthouse Assembly Room 
(only one meeting in December)   
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